
(

tin{ifi F. r{r, q, zs+r frci-6 02.09.i99s :rr$gec} soor'zooe, i400l:2004. q}\'qcqc\r{ i8ool:2o07

dafrqr$ r$eT enSR-6 fPran d€nc, derfr€rr
(A++ Eqrr{ Mc-orcq qrff .r$ Tr€ir)

@rsa_qlaq qsr{ sird'r qahq{ rwo d eFI s d di.td ar{d qwR Ir{q tqlq{ fi6rs ierdc cnr qffq{ir Fi6 \s9-la,/@ {3 fiii6 2t-@l$5 W
rrRd {iirrr. gar ordor \'E dd riTraq

Lakshmibai National Institute of Physical Education, Gwalior
(A++ I{AAC Accreditated Deemed to be Unlversity)

(Declarod vjde Governmenl of lndia, Ministy ol Human Resource Development Nolilicalion No. F.C1492-U.3 dated 21.09.1995 under seclion 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

Govemment of India, Llinistry ofYouth Affairs and Sports

No. : E/Security /04 /2022-231 1{ Rqi6'- L\Itr-l2a2-L-

ftfrErqr{aur q-fir
€ern * X't qtrer t g-<wr Qq;-Q s-{;-a ftT+ trg

€rwq Rt qRvt fr $en frqrct nr qrffidbnr q-Erc +-G * ftq xRBo g{sn qciffit
+ <] ffi (ilrft-ft *c a"+ ) c'Tri-ff h a6o g6r*< fr@ qrrifto m<m {, fr RR-+ wr t
fr cTifu4 qmd ft {ffi +'{-fr t 1 frftE1 qr. ft-aqur *c a-ffi pqi1"l. g -

F€s sf, fr frG-il vq+ + RC Trq cr*TT qrq-S * er-gm-< frr+ t, srrff frCqrq
fr'erffud y.r* fr, qER{ qmdTt, st+rN' \r4 " 3;e-{F{4 iT.rT.an.f0r.{. l-{rR-{r" * qq t tq
qqm-rrlel qR cr{ f, * fr+ errE vP< w Tqstrqq ({q{r), iT.{T.sn.fiI.{i. l-{rR-Tr +;Frqtrq
fr to.ot.zOzeqil+c-{i3:00qid-6riffT?Isp53T?FrETrri{rrrTiircsifltrqor<v+t{r

frFf{ fttrEr Et-drnq-{q-qr{ qeffi fi +{sr'52 qtT fifrfrff frle Tr srq6a t, fr Fff
g+uri& +t qRq-si.T t *t wq'T +<i h ftq srgn-d-s frqr qr FfiA € |

,P-4"'- **F-u ?-\\\-
(q{.w. tQirl

^ 5-asfrqqrRI
)4-e

ftfr-{rUc6 fi-.6 ( Emrnq ttsrn qr fffiftfi *fu fi
is{l-ie t srsq-{ts fuqr qr s-fi-(|-r t)

qfirfr-a qr.T( Fqt 165 qrcr
qqmrffi F. 5,00,000/- (ftR<T rfrqr ucr fr * er<

qrq-fi ftql $r.qrr.sq.€. ei-{ €r&{c * ft}
e'fr-Erq(lzi *q rflq q{ q{rs-Gct cq|-{r rrfslii
gcxcr+ffvrhft1

T€ir.rd*+r{cr.teTftffifi
€cnfrtrfttS

91 q-f, 2023 - 12:o0 qi qaq (rR r

crqfcl 't uq 16'pn< + frnsTefti ffif+' qraR q< *qrq
ff 3llels-dq :rqf* aq' fr'wn *rqt

frGql Fwd s{a ff 3ift-q fr frt \r4 TTq 16.01 .2023 Elqrq 3:00 e-q d?fi

n-{-fifrmR.qtffi ff Rfq a"t{qq 16.01.2023 viq 4:00 {Q d-s

65-ftfi qra ftffii ff qoq frfrqt
ffiffftfqlFivqq

fffi-+qrqF{fr-fiqrt{TT r

crk TlT.q. tdr +s. -srfuw- +t+ooz (t.u.), {q'qFI: s751-4aroso2, s17, Sffi; ozsr-+oooggz
Shakti Nagar, Mela Road, Gwalior - 474002 (M.P.), Phone: 0751-4000902,917,Fax:07 5l-4000992

email: reeistrar@hipe.edu.in, website: www.lnipe.edu.in



(

LAKSHMIBAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, GWALIOR
(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)

No.: Estate/Securi tyl04/2022-8/ 9: \ Ll Dec. ZO22

NOTICE IN\TTING TENDER
FORAWARD OF ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR SECURITY SERVICES IN ENTIRE CAMPUS

OF INSTITUTE

The Institute invites sealed tenders from reputed security agencies under two-bid (Technical and
Price) system for " award of annual contract of security services in entire Campus of Institute"
through deployment oftrained security guard at Mela Road, Gwalior for a period ofone year, who fulfill
the criteria as laid down in tender form. The particulars and schedule oftender is as under:-

Tender fee Nil (document to be downloaded from
website oflnstitute or CPPP)

Estimated cost Rs. 165 lakh

Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 5.00,O00!(refundable after tender
process is over and exempted for
MSME& Start up as submission of
valid certificate)

Likely date ofcommencement & deployment ofsecurity guards 01.03.2023 - 12.00 mid-night

duration I year (extendable foi maximum
period of two years on yearly basis at
discretion of Institute).

Last date and time for submission oftenders 16.01.2023 till 3.00 PM

Date and time for opening oftechnical bids 16.01.2023 at 4.00 PM

Date and time for opening of price bids oftechnically qualified
bidders

To be intimated separately.

The interested firms, who are eligible as per eligibility conditions of the tender, given in the
tender document, may submit their tenders in the prescribed formats along with all information, document
and EMD by Bank Draft ifapplicable in favour of"Registrar, LNIPE, Gwalior" payable at Gwalior, by
speed post or registered post or by hand, so as to reach/drop in the tender box at the office of Deputy
Registrar (Estate), LNIPE, Gwalior by 3.00 PM on 16.01.2023.

The detailed tender document-cum-form is available on the web-site of Institute
w.w.w.lnipe.edu.in as well as CPPP Portal, which forms integral part of this NIT and may be downloadedforsubmission' 

-c4Y'"*
(N.L. Rohira)

REGISTRAR VC
2-


